Our Lady of Humility School Tuition & Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Registration/Reservation Fee: \$100 per student, nonrefundable (\$150 family maximum). Registration fee is needed to secure your spot and is made in FACTS 10 business days from turning in paperwork.

3 & 4 Year Old Program	Tuition & Fees	Monthly Tuition 11 Months (July - May)
3 Days (M, W, F)	\$3,438	\$312.55
5 Days	\$4,982	\$452.91

K - 8	Tuition	Monthly Tuition 11 Months (July - May)
1 Child	\$4,924	\$447.64
2 Children	\$8,498	\$772.55
3 Children	\$11,682	\$1,062.00
4 Children	\$14,866	\$1,351.45
School Book Fees	included in tuition	
Technology Fee	included in tuition	

Our Lady of Humility School is an archdiocesan-run school and relies on the support of our parents, alumni, volunteers, and donors. If you have an idea or way to help support the school, please reach out to info@olhschool.org.